Num PI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
1 1
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20

21 21
2 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
M a1
2 4
43 43
4 44
45 45
46 46
a7 a7
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61

Name

Tu Linh_Vu
Muromcev Alexandr
Bernardis Davide
Demenshin Rakhmat
Pishchalnikov Artemij
Shalneva Virzhinia
Klochikhina Valeria
Prikarev Nikita
Klochikhin Ivan
Boldeanu Dragos
Robichon Benoit
Krajnov Jaroslav
Malko Olesia
Bernard Gaultier
Krushelnytska Polina
Cobbold Scott

Smith Edmund
Stanciu Antonia
Gheorghe Madalin_Alexa
Marz Ferdinand
Bugaj Antoni

Medak Robert
Vasilescu Maria
Marcoci Georgeta
Pushnia Yurii
Vlahovic Karlo
Andropov Egor
Heidel David
Chelariu Stefan-Antoni
Petrashevskyi Danyl
Marosan Emma
Kristensen David
Zagon Hanna
Ungureanu Eduard-Teodo
Vlasenko Oleksandra
Petrescu Bianca
Oprisan Elena-Alexandr
Khajdarov Arslan
Pittner Arwen

Zuev Makar

Derencin Antun
Vovchok Yan
Macovei Stefana
Kozlova Anna

Upton Megan

Zderic Tonka

Procek Danijel
Volovich Julia
Micuta Rares

Procek Gabriela
Kabashi Adrian
Bosanac Darin
Matusa_Popovic Pavel
Burgund Toma
Sokac Marko

Kovac Maks
Majcenic Stjepan
Vrban Morana
Javorscak Josip
Hlebec Lucija
Haluzan Magdalena
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Rk
4D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
1D
2D
1D
1D
2K
1D
1K
6K
3K
4K
3K
5K
5K
5K
3K
3K
6K
7K
7K
8K
8K
9K
11K
10K
9K
9K
11K
9K
12K
12K
12K
12K
14K
14K
14K
14K
15K
15K
14K
15K
15K
18K
16K
18K
19K
17K
19K
18K
20K
20K
20K
20K
20K
20K
20K

Co
FR
RU

RU
RU
RU
RU
RU
RU
RO
FR
RU
UA
FR
UA
UK
UK
RO
RO
DE
PL
HR
RO
RO
UA
HR
RU
RO
RO
UA
RO
DK
HU
RO
UA
RO
RO
RU
DE
RU
HR
UA
RO
RU
UK
HR
HR
UK
RO
HR
UK
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

Cl
92An
77Mo
Rave
50SP
59So
50Zh
59So
77Mo
59So
Atar
38GJ
77Mo
Rivn
92An
Rivn
Wans
Camb
Hika
Cara

Wars
Zagr
Hika
VaDo
Kyiv
VGor
50Zh
VaDo
VaDo
Kyiv
Hika
KGK
BPPG
VaDo
Kyiv
VaDo
VaDo
16Kz

77Mo
Zagr
Kyiv
VaDo
50Zh
CHuS
Vrba
VGrd
Camb
Cara
VGrd
Ltch
VGrd
XXXX
Zagr
XXXX
Vuko
Stub
Stub
XXXX
Stub
Stub

NbwW

©C = WWWABNANMNBRANUOUON_LSCNOWOWORABRANOWRER2BNMNNWOAOWWWNMNMN_SRWRONONAEOWOWORWRARMRAMMOO

Standings after round 6

R1 R2
7+/b0 2+/b0
114/b0 1-lw0
13+/w0 12+/w0
10+/w0 5-/b0
15+/w0 4+/w0
9+/b0 8+/b0
1-/w0 15+/b0
17+/b0 6-/w0
6-/w0 22+/b0
4-/b0 16+/w0
2-lw0 20+/w0
22+/w0 3-/b0
3-/b0 18+/w0
16-/b0 26+/w0
5-/b0 7-Iw0
14+/w0 10-/b0
8-/w0 23+/b0
24+/w0 13-/b0
23-/b0 25+/b0
21+/w0 11-/b0
20-/b0 24+/b0
12-/b0 9-/w0
19+/w0 17-/w0
18-/b0 21-/w0
27+/b0 19-/w0
28+/w0 14-/b0
25-/w0 34+/w0
26-/b0 30-/w0
33-/w0 38+/b0
31+/w0 28+/b0
30-/b0 32+/b0
34+/b0 31-/w0
29+/b0 35-/w0
32-/w0 27-Ib0
36+/b0 33+/b0
35-/w0 39-/b0
38-/w0 41+/b0
37+/b0 29-/w0
43+/w0 36+/w0
42+/w0 46+/w0
45+/b0 37-lw0
40-/b0 43+/b0
39-/b0 42-/w0
47+/b0 45+/w0
41-/w0 44-/b0
49+/w0 40-/b0
44-/w0 49+/b0
50+/b0 52+/b0
46-/b0 47-/w0
48-/w0 54+/b0
53+/w0 57+/b0
54-/b0 48-/w0
51-/b0 58+/w0
52+/w0 50-/w0
61+/b0 60+/b0
60+/w0 61+/w0
59+/b0 51-/w0
0+ 53-/b0
57-lw0 0+
56-/b0 55-/w0
55-/w0 56-/b0
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R3
5+/w0
12+/w0
6+/b0
11+/w0
1-/b0
3-lw0
10+/b0
13+/w0
17+/b0
7-lw0
4-/b0
2-/b0
8-/b0
23+/w0
18+/b0
25+/b0
9-/w0
15-/w0
20+/w0
19-/b0
22+/w0
21-/b0
14-/b0
26+/w0
16-/w0
24-/b0
31+/b0
32+/b0
35+/b0
34+/w0
27-/w0
28-/w0
37+/b0
30-/b0
29-/w0
38+/w0
33-/w0
36-/b0
40+/w0
39-/b0
44+/w0
47+/w0
45+/b0
41-/b0
43-/w0
0=
42-/b0
54+/w0
52+/w0
51+/w0
50-/b0
49-/b0
57+/b0
48-/b0
56+/w0
55-/b0
53-/w0
59+/w0
58-/b0
61+/b0
60-/w0

R4
3+/w0
6+/b0
1-/b0
16+/b0
9+/b0
2-/w0
8-/w0
7+/b0
5-lw0
19+/b0
24+/b0
14-/w0
21+4/b0
12+/b0
17+/w0
4-/w0
15-/b0
22+/b0
10-/w0
25+/w0
13-/w0
18-/w0
27-/w0
11-/w0
20-/b0
30+/w0
23+/b0
31+/w0
34+/w0
26-/b0
28-/b0
33-/b0
32+/w0
29-/b0
38+/w0
40+/b0
39+/w0
35-/b0
37-/b0
36-/w0
42-/b0
41+/w0
44+/w0
43-/b0
47+/b0
0=
45-/w0
49+/w0
48-/b0
53+/b0
54+/w0
55+/b0
50-/w0
51-/b0
52-/w0
58+/b0
61+/w0
56-/w0
60+/b0
59-/w0
57-/b0

R5
4-/w0
3+/b0
2-lw0
1+/b0
8+/w0
11+/b0
14+/b0
5-/Ib0
13+/b0
15+/w0
6-/w0
19+/b0
9-/w0
7-lw0
10-/b0
21+/w0
20+/b0
23+/w0
12-lw0
17-Iw0
16-/b0
26+/w0
18-/b0
27+/b0
30+/b0
22-/b0
24-/w0
33+/b0
31+/b0
25-/w0
29-/w0
35+/w0
28-/w0
36-/w0
32-/b0
34+/b0
42+/b0
39-/w0
38+/b0
44+/b0
43+/b0
37-lw0
41-/w0
40-/w0
48+/b0
0=
50+/b0
45-/w0
51-/b0
47-lw0
49+/w0
56+/w0
55+/w0
58+/w0
53-/b0
52-/b0
60+/b0
54-/b0
61+/w0
57-/lw0
59-/b0

R6
8+/b0
4+/w0
9+/b0
2-/b0
7-Ib0
10+/w0
5+/w0
1-/w0
3-iw0
6-/b0
18+/b0
16+/w0
17+/b0
15+/b0
14-/w0
12-/b0
13-/w0
11-/w0
24+/b0
22+/b0
27+/w0
20-/w0
25+/b0
19-/w0
23-/w0
32+/w0
21-/b0
29-/b0
28+/w0
33-/b0
36+/b0
26-/b0
30+/w0
37+/w0
39+/w0
31-/w0
34-/b0
41+/w0
35-/b0
45+/b0
38-/b0
44-/b0
47+/b0
42+/w0
40-/w0
0=
43-/w0
51+/w0
54+/w0
52+/b0
48-/b0
50-/w0
60+/w0
49-/b0
59+/w0
57+/w0
56-/b0
61+/b0
55-/b0
53-/b0
58-/w0

MMS
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
11
10

SOs
174
173
173
172
171
171
170
172
168
168
168
167
166
162
168
165
164
161
160
160
159
162
159
159
155
150
149
141
134
142
140
139
137
137
131
127
123
127
122
114
114
113
111
111
109

96
105
94
96
93
91
91
82
92
78
76
78
76
71
79
78

SOSO0S
1031
1025
1019
1019
1024
1022
1015
1016
1007
1006
996
995
997
979
996
983
993
982
968
968
961
965
951
947
935
905
909
842
813
860
832
836
810
814
786
771
750
751
733
678
694
678
674
666
649
570
633
572
569
555
535
529
495
541
477
480
477
459
449
463
458
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